USE
MATERIAL
ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT FOR DECKS
THREE VERSIONS
The Small version (SUP-S) can be raised by up to 37 mm, the Medium
version (SUP-M) by up to 220 mm and the Large version (SUP-L) by up to
1025 mm. All versions are adjustable in height.
STRENGTH

Ø
H
Ø
H
Ø
H
Ø
H
Ø
H
Ø
H
Ø
CODE Ø H pcs
[mm] [mm]
1 SUPS2230 150 22 - 30 20
2 SUPS2840 150 28 - 40 20
CODES AND DIMENSIONS - SUP-S
CODE Ø Ø
1
pcs
[mm] [mm]
1 SUPSLHEAD1 70 3 x 14 20
INTERLOCKING HEAD FOR SUP-S
CODE Ø H pcs
[mm] [mm]
1 SUPM3550 200 35 - 50 25
2 SUPM5070 200 50 - 70 25
3 SUPM65100 200 65 - 100 25
4 SUPM95130 200 95 - 130 25
5 SUPM125160 200 125 - 160 25
6 SUPM155190 200 155 - 190 25
7 SUPM185220 200 185 - 220 25
CODES AND DIMENSIONS - SUP-M
CODE B x P x H Ø Ø
1
pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
1 SUPMHEAD1 - 120 - 25
2 SUPMHEAD2 120 x 90 x 30 - 3 x 14 25
CODE H Ø pcs
[mm] [mm] %
1 SUPMEXT30 30 - - 25
2 SUPCORRECT1 - 200 1 20
3 SUPCORRECT2 - 200 2 20
4 SUPCORRECT3 - 200 3 20
EXTENSIONS AND SLOPE ADAPTERS FOR SUP-M INTERLOCKING HEAD FOR SUP-M

P
Ø
1Ø
3%
Ø
H
1%
Ø
2%
Ø
CODES AND DIMENSIONS - SUP-L
CODE Ø H pcs
[mm] [mm]
1 SUPL3750(*) 200 37 - 50 20
2 SUPL5075(*) 200 50 - 75 20
3 SUPL75125(*) 200 75 - 125 20
4 SUPL125225 200 125 - 225 20
5 SUPL225325 200 225 - 325 20
6 SUPL325425 200 325 - 425 20
7 SUPL425525 200 425 - 525 20
8 SUPL525625 200 525 - 625 20
9 SUPL625725 200 625 - 725 20
10 SUPL725825 200 725 - 825 20
11 SUPL825925 200 825 - 925 20
12 SUPL9251025 200 925 - 1025 20
(*) SUPLEXT100 extension not usable.
Head to be ordered separately.
Codes 5-12 consist of the product SUPL125225 and of a number of SUPLEXT100 extensions to reach the indicated height range.
CODE H Ø pcs
[mm] [mm] %
1 SUPLEXT100 100 - - 20
2 SUPCORRECT1 - 200 1 20
3 SUPCORRECT2 - 200 2 20
4 SUPCORRECT3 - 200 3 20
EXTENSIONS AND SLOPE ADAPTERS FOR SUP-L